
Stevne: Haugesund Sparbank-Cup 1

Stevnested: Haugesund friidrettsstadion

Stevnedato: 07/05/2014

Arrangør Sveio IL
Kontaktperson:Thomas Angell Bergh

Utendørs: Y

G-Rekrutt 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -0,1

1 Aleksander Laksfoss 2006 Haugesund IL 10.45

1 Nikolai Haldorsen Sæbø 2006 Haugesund IL 11.15

1 Ole Milje Nesheim 2007 Haugesund IL 11.76

1 Tomas Dale 2006 Sveio IL 11.85

1 Odin V. Austad 2006 Haugesund IL 12.41

1 Ole Alexander Kallevik 2006 Sveio IL 12.64

1 Vegard J. Nuland Ræstad 2006 Haugesund IL 12.86

1 Vegar Velde 2007 Haugesund IL 13.62

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,7

1 Theodor Aase 2006 Haugesund IL 10.74

1 Sondre Nypan 2006 Haugesund IL 11.72

1 Eirik Andre Karlberg Skram 2005 Sveio IL 11.97

1 Trygve Kindlihagen 2005 Sveio IL 12.43

1 Karsten Hansen Skaar 2006 Haugesund IL 13.11

1 Vebjørn A. Gaard 2005 Sveio IL 13.24

Mathias Østnor 2006 Haugesund IL dns

Heat: 3 Vind: -0,3

1 Sijmen Bode 2005 Sveio IL 10.78

1 Jo Sebastian Vatne 2005 Haugesund IL 10.85

1 Sondre Velde 2005 Haugesund IL 11.91

1 Magnus Rasmussen Vestbø 2005 Haugesund IL 12.15

1 Kristian Lindgren 2005 Haugesund IL 12.16

1 Sjur Tveit Songstad 2005 Haugesund IL 12.94

1 Mathias Nordskog 2005 Haugesund IL 13.10

Thomas Johan Fagerland 2005 Haugesund IL dns

G-Rekrutt Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Vegar Velde 2007 Haugesund IL 2.09 +0,6

1 Ole Milje Nesheim 2007 Haugesund IL 2.60 +0,2

1 Tomas Dale 2006 Sveio IL 2.55 +1,3

1 Ole Alexander Kallevik 2006 Sveio IL 2.18 +0,6

1 Nikolai Haldorsen Sæbø 2006 Haugesund IL 2.41 +1,6

1 Odin V. Austad 2006 Haugesund IL 2.08 +1,2

1 Vegard J. Nuland Ræstad 2006 Haugesund IL 1.65 +1,7

1 Sijmen Bode 2005 Sveio IL 2.16 +0,5

1 Magnus Rasmussen Vestbø 2005 Haugesund IL 2.45 +0,5

1 Sondre Velde 2005 Haugesund IL 2.23 +1,4

1 Kristian Lindgren 2005 Haugesund IL 2.44 +1,2

1 Sjur Tveit Songstad 2005 Haugesund IL 2.15 +1,4

1 Jo Sebastian Vatne 2005 Haugesund IL 2.24 +1,2



1 Aleksander Laksfoss 2006 Haugesund IL 2.56 +1,1

1 Henrik Nordskog 2006 Haugesund IL 1.59 +0,6

1 Mathias Østnor 2006 Haugesund IL 2.20 +0,2

1 Karsten Hansen Skaar 2006 Haugesund IL 2.20 +0,7

1 Theodor Aase 2006 Haugesund IL 3.06 +0,7

1 Sondre Nypan 2006 Haugesund IL 2.39 +0,5

1 Eirik Andre Karlberg Skram 2005 Sveio IL 2.24 +0,9

1 Vebjørn A. Gaard 2005 Sveio IL 2.53 +1,8

Trygve Kindlihagen 2005 Sveio IL dns

Mathias Korsedal Bua 2005 Haugesund IL dns

G-10 60m Vind: -0.6

1 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim 2004 Haugesund IL 9.95

1 Niklas Baumann Smith 2004 Haugesund IL 10.02

1 Jesper Breirem Barane 2004 Haugesund IL 10.06

1 Jonathan Jakobsen 2004 Haugesund IL 10.82

1 Eskil Holm 2004 Haugesund IL 11.42

1 Thomas Emil Gjøvåg 2004 Haugesund IL 12.10

G-10 600m

1 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim 2004 Haugesund IL 2,23,21

1 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 2,27,87

1 Thomas Emil Gjøvåg 2004 Haugesund IL 2,32,17

G-10 Høyde

1 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 1.00

1 Kristian Haaversen 2004 Sveio IL 1.00

1 Thomas Emil Gjøvåg 2004 Haugesund IL 0.95

Jonathan Jakobsen 2004 Haugesund IL x

G-10 Spyd 400gr

1 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 15.36

1 Kristian Haaversen 2004 Sveio IL 8.22

1 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim 2004 Haugesund IL 14.12

1 Thomas Emil Gjøvåg 2004 Haugesund IL 9.69

G-11 60m Vind: -0,4

1 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund IL 9.69

2 Henrik Risvik Høie 2003 Torvastad IL 10.07

3 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø 2003 Haugesund IL 10.57

4 Leo Ildgruben 2003 Haugesund IL 10.73

5 Eivind Engløkk 2003 Haugesund IL 10.76

G-11 600m

1 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund IL 1,59,27

2 Henrik Risvik Høie 2003 Torvastad IL 2,14,44

3 Ola Rasmussen Vestbø 2003 Haugesund IL 2,16,23

4 Eivind Engløkk 2003 Haugesund IL 2,17,44

5 Andreas Døske 2003 Haugesund IL 2,18,71



6 Leo Ildgruben 2003 Haugesund IL 2,27,24

Even Skaatan Vik 2003 Haugesund IL dns

G-11 Høyde

1 2003

1,30(o)-1,35(o)-1,40(o)-1,45(xo)-1,50(o)-1,55()-1,60(xxo)-1,65(xxx)

G-11 Spyd 400gr

1 Andreas Døske 2003 Haugesund IL 9.44

G-12 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -0,4

1 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 9.12

2 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 9.41

3 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 10.00

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,5

1 Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund IL 9.13

2 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 9.22

3 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 9.36

4 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 9.59

5 Martin Andre Holme 2002 Haugesund IL 10.01

6 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 10.44

7 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 10.47

8 Fredrik Syre 2002 Haugesund IL 11.35

Plassering totalt:

1 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 9.12

2 Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund IL 9.13

3 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 9.22

4 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 9.36

5 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 9.41

6 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 9.59

7 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 10.00

8 Martin Andre Holme 2002 Haugesund IL 10.01

9 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 10.44

10 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 10.47

11 Fredrik Syre 2002 Haugesund IL 11.35

G-12 600m

1 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 1,54,11

2 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 2,00,73

3 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 2,01,18

4 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 2,03,51

5 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 2,04,09

6 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund IL 2,05,37

Martin Andre Holme 2002 Haugesund IL dns

G-12 Høyde

1 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 1.35



1,05(o)-1,10(o)-1,15(o)-1,20(o)-1,25(xxo)-1,30(o)-1,35(xo)-1,40(xxx)

2 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 1.15

3 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 1.10

4 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 1.10

G-12 Spyd 400gr

1 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 21.71

2 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 19.08

3 Markus Alvseike 2002 Åkra IL 15.49

4 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 15.38

5 Fredrik Syre 2002 Haugesund IL 13.56

6 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund IL 13.09

G-13 60m Vind: -1,2

1 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 8.89

2 John Gøthesen 2001 Haugesund IL 9.01

3 Jonas Nuland Ræstad 2001 Haugesund IL 9.39

4 Helge Sampson 2001 Haugesund IL 9.52

5 Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund IL 9.65

G-13 600m

1 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 1,52,73

2 John Gøthesen 2001 Haugesund IL 1,54,35

3 Audun Høyland Hausken 2001 Haugesund IL 2,04,57

4 Trond-August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 2,05,69

G-13 Høyde

1 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 1.25

1,05(o)-1,10(o)-1,15(o)-1,20(o)-1,25(o)-1,30(xxx)

2 John Gøthesen 2001 Haugesund IL 1.25

3 Jonas Nuland Ræstad 2001 Haugesund IL 1.25

G-13 Spyd 400gr

1 Trond-August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 24.11

2 Bjarne Røvang 2001 Haugesund IL 22.99

3 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 20.98

4 Helge Sampson 2001 Haugesund IL 16.36

Andreas Løyning 2001 Torvastad IL DNS

G-14 60m Vind: -1.2

1 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 9.14

G-14 600m

1 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 1,44,08

G-14 Høyde

1 Ottar Hellesvik 2000 Kopervik IL 1.40

1,15(o)-1,20(xxo)-1,25(o)-1,30(o)-1,35(o)-1,40(o)-145(xxx)

2 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 1.20



G-14 Spyd 600gr

1 Ottar Hellesvik 2000 Kopervik IL 24.90

2 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 11.63

G-15 100m Vind: -2.4

1 Morten Endresen 1999 Haugesund IL 12.39

2 Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund IL 12.54

3 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 13.86

G-15 600m

1 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 1,40,89

Sindre Larsen 1999 Åkra IL dns

G-15 Høyde

1 Øyvind R. Vikse 1999 Haugesund IL 1.65

2 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 1.40

1,35(o)-1,40(o)-1,45(xxx)

G-15 Spyd 600gr

1 Øyvind R. Vikse 1999 Haugesund IL 36.56

2 Henrik S. Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 23.11

Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund IL dns

G-16 100m Vind: -2.4

1 Brede Kyvik Kornbrekk 1998 Torvastad IL 13.28

G-16 600m

1 Daniel Jacobsen 1998 Torvastad IL 1,32,43

2 Jone Stavland 1998 Haugesund IL 1,44,28

G-16 Høyde

1 Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund IL 1.75

1,60(o)-1,65(o)-1,70(o)-1,75(xo)-1,80(xxx)

G-17 100m Vind: -2.4

1 Kristian Sjøen Rossland 1997 Åkra IL 12.44

G-17 600m

1 John-Atle Rasmussen 1997 Haugesund IL 1,29,73

2 Jørgen Madsø 1997 Haugesund IL 1,37,74

3 Petter Rasmussen 1997 Haugesund IL 1,43,93

4 Stig Espen Tollaksen 1997 Haugesund IL 1,45,77

G-17 Spyd 600gr

Bjørn Sigve Nesheim 1997 Haugesund IL 40.81

G-18/19 100m Vind: -2.4

1 Stian Hjorteland 1995 Torvastad IL 12.23

2 Leonard Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund IL 12.33



Benjamin Liestøl 1995 Haugesund IL dns

G-18/19 Spyd 600gr

1 Leonard Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund IL 40.57

MV40 5000m

1 Øyvind Aksland 1973 Stegaberg IL 17,01,9

J-Rekrutt 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -0,8

1 Madeline Dahl 2006 Haugesund IL 11.04

1 Hanna Hindal 2005 Haugesund IL 11.82

1 Juna Sofie Brekken 2005 Sveio IL 11.92

1 Marte Almås Areklett 2005 Haugesund IL 11.98

1 Maren Storaas Alsaker 2005 Haugesund IL 12.14

1 Kristina Østerhus 2005 Kopervik IL 12.30

1 Elisabeth Fykse 2005 Sveio IL 12.81

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,4

1 Astrid Marie Næss 2005 Haugesund IL 11.27

1 Erle Sandaas 2005 Sveio IL 11.64

1 Johanne P. Solli 2005 Haugesund IL 11.79

1 Emilie Østensjø Halleraker 2005 Sveio IL 12.19

1 Thea Steinsvik Helgesen 2005 Haugesund IL 13.48

1 Anne Steinstø Friis 2005 Haugesund IL 13.50

1 Maria Fykse 2005 Sveio IL 13.79

Heat: 3 Vind: -0,3

1 Sunniva Norheim 2006 Haugesund IL 11.03

1 Tina J. Aarøy 2005 Stegaberg IL 11.88

1 Helene Tewari 2005 Haugesund IL 12.08

1 Sunniva Tjernagel Bjørndal 2006 Haugesund IL 12.41

1 Frøydis Søndenaa 2006 Haugesund IL 13.40

1 Mathilde Haavarsen 2006 Sveio IL 13.58

1 Katharina Karlberg Skram 2007 Sveio IL 13.75

1 Kristina Østebøvik 2006 Haugesund IL 13.81

Hanne Korsedal Bua 2006 Haugesund IL dns

J-Rekrutt Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Anna Sofie Ydstebø 2005 Haugesund IL 2.27 -1,3

1 Hanna Hindal 2005 Haugesund IL 2.30 -1,5

1 Helene Tewari 2005 Haugesund IL 1.92 -2,6

1 Erle Sandaas 2005 Sveio IL 2.46 -1,0

1 Kristine Narheim Thorkildsen 2005 Sveio IL 2.04 -1,1

1 Kristina Østerhus 2005 Kopervik IL 2.38 -2,5

1 Marte Almås Areklett 2005 Haugesund IL 2.58 -1,3

1 Juna Sofie Brekken 2005 Sveio IL 2.98 -1,1

1 Emilie Østensjø Halleraker 2005 Sveio IL 1.94 -1,5

1 Maria Døske 2005 Haugesund IL 2.53 +0,5

1 Johanne P. Solli 2005 Haugesund IL 2.68 +0,4

1 Astrid Marie Næss 2005 Sveio IL 2.96 -0,2



1 Maren Storaas Alsaker 2005 Haugesund IL 2.80 0,0

1 Thea Steinsvik Helgesen 2005 Haugesund IL 2.19 -1,4

1 Mathilde Haavarsen 2006 Sveio IL 1.96 0,0

1 Frøydis Søndenaa 2006 Haugesund IL 2.46 0,0

1 Sunniva Norheim 2006 Haugesund IL 2.80 -0,1

1 Maria Louise Fykse Sveio IL 1.66 -0,7

1 Katharina Karlberg Skram 2007 Sveio IL 2.13 -1,9

1 Elisabeth Fykse 2005 Sveio IL 2.12 -2,1

1 Kristina Østebøvik 2006 Haugesund IL 2.02 -1,0

1 Anne Steinstø Friis 2005 Haugesund IL 2.44 +0,4

1 Sunniva Tjernagel Bjørndal 2006 Haugesund IL 2.27 -1,0

Hanna Hindal 2005 Haugesund IL dns

Tina J. Aarøy 2005 Stegaberg IL dns

Hanne Korsedal Bua 2006 Haugesund IL dns

J-10 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: 0,0

1 Sofie P. Pedersen 2004 Torvastad IL 10.34

1 Smilla Bogshamn 2004 Haugesund IL 10.37

1 Helene Østensjø Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 10.66

1 Tiril Snørteland 2004 Stegaberg IL 11.14

1 Maria Aalo Flood 2004 Haugesund IL 11.68

1 Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund IL 11.70

1 Ida H. Larsen 2004 Haugesund IL 12.00

Ada Jensen 2004 Stegaberg IL dns

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,3

1 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 10.59

1 Linda Liknes 2004 Kopervik IL 10.67

1 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie 2004 Haugesund IL 11.18

1 Erica Iren Vihovde 2004 Haugesund IL 11.19

1 Hedda Amilde Danielsen 2004 Haugesund IL 11.54

1 Maria Umotoni 2004 Haugesund IL 11.63

1 Julie Widvey 2004 Haugesund IL 12.12

1 Frida Oline Nypad 2004 Haugesund IL 12.20

J-10 600m

1 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 2,19,07

1 Helene Østensjø Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 2,29,62

1 Smilla Bogshamn 2004 Haugesund IL 2,34,22

1 Ida H. Larsen 2004 Haugesund IL 2,38,12

J-10 Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Helene Østensjø Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 3.38 -1,0

1 Sofie P. Pedersen 2004 Torvastad IL 2.95 +0,1

1 Maria Umotoni 2004 Haugesund IL 2.90 -0,9

1 Smilla Bogshamn 2004 Haugesund IL 2.86 -2,0

1 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 2.84 0,0

1 Linda Liknes 2004 Kopervik IL 2.80 +0,4

1 Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund IL 2.68 -0,4



1 Ida H. Larsen 2004 Haugesund IL 2.48 0,0

1 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen 2004 Kopervik IL 2.46 0,0

1 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie 2004 Haugesund IL 2.36 -0,3

1 Erica Iren Vihovde 2004 Haugesund IL 2.32 0,0

1 Hedda Amilde Danielsen 2004 Haugesund IL 2.18 0,0

1 Frida Oline Nypad 2004 Haugesund IL 2.13 0,0

1 Maria Aalo Flood 2004 Haugesund IL 1.95 0,0

1 Julie Widvey 2004 Haugesund IL 1.77 +0,4

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

1 Sofie P. Pedersen 2004 Torvastad IL 6.67

1 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen 2004 Kopervik IL 6.18

1 Thea Dahl 2004 Haugesund IL 5.30

1 Maria Umotoni 2004 Haugesund IL 5.04

1 Linda Liknes 2004 Kopervik IL 4.75

1 Helene Østensjø Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 4.73

1 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 4.70

1 Hedda Amilde Danielsen 2004 Haugesund IL 4.46

1 Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund IL 4.12

1 Julie Widvey 2004 Haugesund IL 4.16

1 Frida Oline Nypad 2004 Haugesund IL 3.97

1 Tiril Snørteland 2004 Stegaberg IL 3.94

1 Maria Aalo Flood 2004 Haugesund IL 3.26

J-11 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -1,2

1 Leah A. Mynthe Johannessen 2003 Kopervik IL 9.84

2 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 10.53

3 Marie Nes 2003 Kopervik IL 10.73

4 Iselin Helgesen 2003 Sveio IL 11.49

5 Sofie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 11.54

Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL dns

Heat: 2 Vind: +0,2

1 Amalie Magnussen 2003 Kopervik IL 9.99

2 Zara Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 10.50

3 Thea Dahl 2003 Haugesund IL 10.63

4 Ingrid Selle 2003 Haugesund IL 10.76

5 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 11.45

6 Line Volden Hjorteland 2003 Haugesund IL 11.64

7 Emma Sjøen Rossland 2003 Åkra IL 11.66

Fride Kyvik Kornbrekk 2003 Torvastad IL dns

Heat: 3 Vind: -1,3

1 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 9.47

2 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 10.22

3 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 10.62

4 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 10.81

5 Nora Marie Fagerland 2003 Haugesund IL 10.90

Andrea Gaard 2003 Haugesund IL dns



Plassering totalt:

1 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 9.47

2 Leah A. Mynthe Johannessen 2003 Kopervik IL 9.84

3 Amalie Magnussen 2003 Kopervik IL 9.99

4 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 10.22

5 Zara Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 10.50

6 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 10.53

7 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 10.62

8 Thea Dahl 2003 Haugesund IL 10.63

9 Marie Nes 2003 Kopervik IL 10.73

10 Ingrid Selle 2003 Haugesund IL 10.76

11 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 10.81

12 Nora Marie Fagerland 2003 Haugesund IL 10.90

13 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 11.45

14 Iselin Helgesen 2003 Sveio IL 11.49

15 Sofie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 11.54

16 Line Volden Hjorteland 2003 Haugesund IL 11.64

17 Emma Sjøen Rossland 2003 Åkra IL 11.66

Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL dns

Fride Kyvik Kornbrekk 2003 Torvastad IL dns

Andrea Gaard 2003 Haugesund IL dns

J-11 600m

1 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 2,02,43

2 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 2,09,10

3 Ingrid Selle 2003 Haugesund IL 2,12,50

4 Amalie Magnussen 2003 Kopervik IL 2,16,06

J-11 Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 3.49 +1,9

3,12(+1,1)-3,07(+1,0)-3,49(+1,9)

2 Selma Vaage Hagen 2003 Haugesund IL 3.47 +0,8

3 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 3.44 +1,1

4 Leah A. Mynthe Johannessen 2003 Kopervik IL 3.44 +0,7

5 Henni Elise Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 3.29 +1,1

6 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 3.24 +1,0

7 Marie Nes 2003 Kopervik IL 3.11 +1,0

8 Nora Marie Fagerland 2003 Haugesund IL 3.07 +0,8

9 Zara Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 2.95 +2,0

10 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 2.71 +0,8

11 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 2.38 +1,8

12 Fride Kyvik Kornbrekk 2003 Torvastad IL 2.15 +0,8

13 Line Volden Hjorteland 2003 Haugesund IL 2.04 +1,2

Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL dns

Andrea Gaard 2003 Haugesund IL dns

J-11 Kule 3,0kg

1 Iselin Helgesen 2003 Sveio IL 5.61

4,11-5,61-4,78



2 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 5.27

5,27-5,16-3,98

3 Sofie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 5.05

5,05-4,52-4,52

4 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 5.02

x-5,02-4,26

5 Birgitte B. Steen 2003 Haugesund IL 4.51

4,51-4,49-4,31

6 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 4.81

4,81-4,45-4,79

7 Fride Kyvik Kornbrekk 2003 Torvastad IL 4.44

3,40-3,95-4,44

8 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 4.43

4,30-3,98-4,43

J-12 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -1,3

1 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 9.12

2 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 9.23

3 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 9.63

4 Anna Østensen 2002 Åkra IL 9.84

5 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 9.87

6 Eira V. Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 9.94

7 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 10.31

8 Ingrid Saltvik Pedersen 2002 Åkra IL 10.36

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,5

1 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 9.24

2 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 9.78

3 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 9.84

4 Tuva Greipsson Omland 2002 Haugesund IL 9.99

5 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 10.08

6 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 10.22

7 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 10.78

8 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 11.12

Heat: 3 Vind: -0,5

1 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 9.26

2 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 9.79

3 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 10.25

4 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 10.26

5 Tale Underhaug Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 10.43

6 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 10.61

7 Adelina Radonsic 2002 Haugesund IL 10.73

8 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 10.80

Plassering totalt:

1 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 9.12

2 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 9.23

3 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 9.24

4 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 9.26



5 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 9.63

6 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 9.78

7 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 9.79

8 Anna Østensen 2002 Åkra IL 9.84

9 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 9.84

10 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 9.87

11 Eira V. Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 9.94

12 Tuva Greipsson Omland 2002 Haugesund IL 9.99

13 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 10.08

14 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 10.22

15 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 10.25

16 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 10.26

17 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 10.31

18 Ingrid Saltvik Pedersen 2002 Åkra IL 10.36

19 Tale Underhaug Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 10.43

20 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 10.61

21 Adelina Radonsic 2002 Haugesund IL 10.73

22 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 10.78

23 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 10.80

24 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 11.12

J-12 600m

1 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 1,49,21

2 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 1,54,94

3 Eira V. Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 1,56,35

4 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 1,58,19

5 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 2,00,53

6 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 2,00,97

7 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 2,06,53

8 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 2,14,03

9 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 2,14,23

10 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 2,15,27

11 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 2,24,30

12 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 2,33,20

Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL dns

J-12 Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 4.01 +1,5

4,01(+1,5)-3,72(+1,6)

2 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 3.90 +1,7

3 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 3.88 +0,8

4 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 3.67 +0,5

5 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 3.61 +0,8

6 Amelia Knurvik 2002 Haugesund IL 3.51 +1,4

7 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 3.50 +0,4

8 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 3.49 +1,2

9 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 3.42 +1,1

10 Anna Østensen 2002 Åkra IL 3.40 +0,3

11 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 3.35 +0,7



12 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 3.31 +0,9

13 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 3.24 +1,3

14 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 3.12 +1,5

15 Tuva Greipsson Omland 2002 Haugesund IL 3.09 +0,6

16 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 3.05 +0,5

17 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 3.01 +1,5

18 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 3.00 0,0

19 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 2.98 0,0

20 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 2.79 +0,8

21 Ingrid Saltvik Pedersen 2002 Åkra IL 2.77 +0,5

22 Tale Underhaug Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 2.47 +1,4

J-12 Kule 3,0kg

1 Guro Svendsen 2002 Haugesund IL 7.68

6,31-6,83-7,68

2 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 7.15

7,15-6,90-6,33

3 Aurora E. Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 6.70

x-5,79-6,70

4 Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 6.67

6,67-6,42-6,18

5 Tale Underhaug Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 6.62

6,07-6,62-5,70

6 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 6.60

6,35-6,50-6,60

7 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 6.53

6,50-6,53-6,02

8 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 6.53

6,92-6,30-6,53

9 Benedikte Dale 2002 Sveio IL 6.48

6,48-5,37-6,16

10 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 5.75

4,98-5,20-5,75

11 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 4.77

4,48-4,77-x

J-13 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -0,6

1 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 9.48

2 Anita P. Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 9.55

3 Malin Helgesen 2001 Sveio IL 9.86

4 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 10.49

5 June Hugdahl 2001 Haugesund IL 10.71

Maria H. Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL dns

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,1

1 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 8.63

2 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 8.69

3 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 9.40

4 Guro R. Hardeland 2001 Sveio IL 10.91



Plassering totalt:

1 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 8.63

2 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 8.69

3 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 9.40

4 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 9.48

5 Anita P. Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 9.55

6 Malin Helgesen 2001 Sveio IL 9.86

7 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 10.49

8 June Hugdahl 2001 Haugesund IL 10.71

9 Guro R. Hardeland 2001 Sveio IL 10.91

Maria H. Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL dns

J-13 600m

1 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 2,06,88

Edda Iveland 2001 Haugesund IL dns

J-13 Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 4.38 -1,5

4,31(-0,1)-4,21(0,0)-4,38(-1,5)

2 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 4.32 0,0

3 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 3.96 -0,6

4 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 3.90 -0,4

5 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 3.72 0,0

6 Anita P. Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 3.35 -0,1

7 June Hugdahl 2001 Haugesund IL 3.11 -1,4

8 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 3.02 -1,0

Maria H. Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL dns

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

1 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 9.29

9,29-8,44-9,02-9,28

2 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 8.33

8,33-8,32-8,11-8,22

3 Elise Frønsdal Øien 2001 Haugesund IL 8.63

7,89-8,63-8,43-8,36

4 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 6.93

6,64-6,93-6,38-6,77

5 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 6.25

6,10-4,65-5,91-6,25

Maria H. Bergersen 2001 Sveio IL dns

J-14 60m Vind: -1.1

1 Marte Norheim 2000 Haugesund IL 8.70

2 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2000 Haugesund IL 8.74

3 Vilde Våge Henriksen 2000 Haugesund IL 9.22

4 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 9.87

5 Mercy Abebe Tolla 2000 Haugesund IL 10.23

6 Maria Lindøe Apeland 2000 Haugesund IL 11.31



Anne Harris-Christensen 2000 Haugesund IL dns

J-14 600m

1 Vilde Våge Henriksen 2000 Haugesund IL 1,50,73

2 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2000 Haugesund IL 1,50,89

3 Marte Norheim 2000 Haugesund IL 1,56,82

4 Wenche Elise Grindhaug 2000 Åkra IL 2,00,21

J-14 Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 3.69 +0,8

3,55(+1,4)-3,40(+0,8)-3,55(+0,5)-3,69(+0,8)

2 Celine Furdal Lyngholm 2000 Haugesund IL 4.38 +0,9

3 Wenche Elise Grindhaug 2000 Åkra IL 3.70 +0,4

Helene Syre 2000 Haugesund IL dns

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

1 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 8.17

7,84-7,64-8,17-8,10

2 Gina Naley 2000 Kopervik IL 7.97

7,73-7,79-7,63-7,97

3 Mercy Abebe Tolla 2000 Haugesund IL 7.09

6,18-6,99-6,64-7,09

4 Maria Lindøe Apeland 2000 Haugesund IL 4.72

4,72-4,60-4,51-4,70

J-15 100m Vind: -3.5

1 Fride Bru Waage 1999 Haugesund IL 13.59

2 Målfrid Søndenaa 1999 Haugesund IL 14.95

3 Laura Østensen 1999 Åkra IL 15.38

Lene Charlotte Wee 1999 Haugesund IL dns

J-15 600m

1 Elina Røvang 1999 Haugesund IL 1,50,81

2 Lene Charlotte Wee 1999 Haugesund IL 1,51,40

Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund IL dns

Kristina Lande Dommersnes 1999 Haugesund IL dns

J-15 Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Målfrid Søndenaa 1999 Haugesund IL 4.47 +0,2

4,77(+0,2)-x-4,36(+1,5)-4,18(+0,6)

2 Laura Østensen 1999 Åkra IL 4.12 +0,7

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund IL dns

J-16 100m Vind: -3.5

Oda Kristin J. Fagerbakke 1998 Haugesund IL dns

J-16 Kule 3,0kg



1 Ragnhild Løyning 1998 Torvastad IL 9.05

8,62-8,22-x-8,54-8,73-9,05

J-17 600m

1 Karoline Egge 1997 Haugesund IL 1,47,59

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

1 Hanne D. Jønsson 1997 Haugesund IL 9.82

9,82-9,20-x-x-9,27-x

J-18/19 600m

1 Anna Sofie Førre 1996 Haugesund IL 1,44,35

2 Elisabeth Harris-Christensen 1996 Haugesund IL 1,46,34

Elisabeth Angell Bergh 1996 Haugesund IL dns


